29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Temperature Rating •	75oC Continuous
Flammability •	Self-Extinguishing
Material •	V90HT Polyvinyl Chloride
Hardness •	Shore A 92
TECHNICAL DIAGRAM
•	 W.T: Wall Thickness
•	 I.D: Internal Diameter
I.D
W.T
PVC Tubing
#PVCT
Our PVC tubing is made from high quality V90HT polyvinyl chloride which makes
it perfect for cable management and protection inside your automotive vehicles.
Part No. Internal Diameter (I.D.) Wall Thickness (W.T) Spool Length
PVCT4 4mm 0.5mm 100m
PVCT6 6mm 0.5mm 50m
PVCT8 8mm 0.65mm 25m
PVCT10 10mm 0.65mm 25m
PVCT12 12mm 0.85mm 25m
PVCT14 14mm 0.85mm 25m
PVCT16 16mm 0.85mm 25m
PVCT20 20mm 0.85mm 25m
PVCT25 25mm 0.85mm 25m